EDMONTON 2019

RESULTS

AWARDS AWARDED TO STUDIO

TOP NOVICE SOLO $100 AUBREY GANDOLFO BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
RUNNER UP NOVICE SOLO $50 PRESLEY DRAPER POWER HOUSE DANCE

TOP JUNIOR SOLO $100 ISABELLA PHAM POWER HOUSE DANCE
RUNNER UP JUNIOR SOLO $50 KAYLA SHYKORA DANCE EXPERIENCE
TOPINTER I SOLO $100 JEFFREY NELNER BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
RUNNER UP INTER | SOLO $50 EMILY GREEN DANCE EXPERIENCE
TOPINTER 11 SOLO $100 MAGGIE PARENT DANCE EXPERIENCE
RUNNER UP INTER Il SOLO $50 JEFFREY NELNER BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
TOP ADV/AASOLO $100 HANNAH PALICHUK POWER HOUSE DANCE
RUNNER UP ADV/AASOLO $50 KRISTEN FARMER POWER HOUSE DANCE
TOPDIVIDUET $50 MIKAELAM & SAILOR J BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
TOPDIVIIDUET $50 ANNEKE J & SARAJ POWER HOUSE DANCE
TOPDIVIIIDUET $50 PAYTON M & RYAN D POWER HOUSE DANCE

TOP BEG TONOV GROUP $300 ANGELIC POWER HOUSE DANCE
RUNNER UP BEG TO NOV GROUP $100 PEOPLE IN PAIN STARBOUND DANCE CENTRE
TOP JUNIOR GROUP $300 OOH CHILD BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
RUNNER UP JUNIOR GROUP $100 ALL THAT SWING DANCE EXPERIENCE
TOPINTER | GROUP $300 SPONGEBOB BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
RUNNER UP INTER | GROUP $100 LEARN ALITTLE MORE BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
TOPINTER Il GROUP $300 TECHNOLOGIC POWER HOUSE DANCE
RUNNER UP INTER Il GROUP $100 BRING ON THE HEAT POWER HOUSE DANCE

TOP ADV GROUP $300 WOMAN POWER HOUSE DANCE
RUNNER UP ADV GROUP $100 VIBE POWER HOUSE DANCE
MISS STANDING OVATION $50 VIENNA VAN MILL BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
MISS STANDING OVATION $50 MAGGIE PARENT DANCE EXPERIENCE

TOP GROUP AWARD FROM ENCORE:

TOP BEG TO JUNIOR GROUP Banner ~ SPONGEBOB BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
TOPINTER I TO ADV GROUP Banner  TECHNOLOGIC POWER HOUSE DANCE



EDMONTON 2019
RESULTS

BE DISCOVERED INTENSIVE SCHOLARSHIPS
SUMMER IN L.AINTENSIVE AT DISNEY

SUMMER IN L.A SUPER STAR INTENSIVE

BROADWAY BOUND!NYC SUMMER INTENSIVE
BROADWAY BOUND!NYC TRIPLE THREAT INTENSIVE
BROADWAY BOUND!NYC WINTER INTENSIVE

HIP HOP INTENSIVE

FLORIDA INTENSIVE AT DISNEY WORLD

NYC THANKSGIVING PARADE INTENSIVE

TO THE POINTE 1/2 SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION:
JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE

SENIOR

EDGE SUMMER SCHOLARSHIPS:
HALF SCHOLARSHIP
HALF SCHOLARSHIP
FULL SCHOLARSHIP

$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$1000 USD

$300
$450
$450

$250
$250
$500

AWARDED TO:

VIENNA VAN MILL
KRISTEN FARMER
ISABELLA PHAM

JEFFREY NELNER
SYDNEY DOWNIE
NATHAN JENSEN

ANNEKE JOHANNSON
MAYBELLENE MCDONALD

KIERALYN TRAN
AIDEN BAZYLINSKI
JASMINE LAMARRE

MONIQUE MATTIA
MELIZAMAROS
MAGGIE PARENT

STUDIO:

STARBOUND DANCE
POWER HOUSE DANCE
POWER HOUSE DANCE
BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
DANCE EXPERIENCE STUDIO
POWER HOUSE DANCE
POWER HOUSE DANCE

POWER HOUSE DANCE
BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
MARR MAC DANCE

BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
POWER HOUSE DANCE
DANCE EXPERIENCE STUDIO



