EDMONTON 2019

RESULTS

<u>AWARDS</u>		AWARDED TO	<u>STUDIO</u>
TOP NOVICE SOLO	\$100	AUBREY GANDOLFO	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
RUNNER UP NOVICE SOLO	\$50	PRESLEY DRAPER	POWER HOUSE DANCE
TOP JUNIOR SOLO	\$100	ISABELLA PHAM	POWER HOUSE DANCE
RUNNER UP JUNIOR SOLO	\$50	KAYLA SHYKORA	DANCE EXPERIENCE
TOP INTER I SOLO	\$100	JEFFREY NELNER	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
RUNNER UP INTER I SOLO	\$50	EMILY GREEN	DANCE EXPERIENCE
TOP INTER II SOLO	\$100	MAGGIE PARENT	DANCE EXPERIENCE
RUNNER UP INTER II SOLO	\$50	JEFFREY NELNER	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
TOP ADV/AA SOLO	\$100	HANNAH PALICHUK	POWER HOUSE DANCE
RUNNER UP ADV/AA SOLO	\$50	KRISTEN FARMER	POWER HOUSE DANCE
TOP DIV I DUET	\$50	MIKAELA M & SAILOR J	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
TOP DIV II DUET	\$50	ANNEKE J & SARA J	POWER HOUSE DANCE
TOP DIV III DUET	\$50	PAYTON M & RYAN D	POWER HOUSE DANCE
TOT BIV III BOLT	ΨΟΟ	TATION III WINITED	TOWER THOOGE BY WOL
TOP BEG TO NOV GROUP	\$300	ANGELIC	POWER HOUSE DANCE
RUNNER UP BEG TO NOV GROUP	\$100	PEOPLE IN PAIN	STARBOUND DANCE CENTRE
TOP JUNIOR GROUP	\$300	OOH CHILD	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
RUNNER UP JUNIOR GROUP	\$100	ALL THAT SWING	DANCE EXPERIENCE
TOP INTER I GROUP	\$300	SPONGEBOB	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
RUNNER UP INTER I GROUP	\$100	LEARN A LITTLE MORE	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
TOP INTER II GROUP	\$300	TECHNOLOGIC	POWER HOUSE DANCE
RUNNER UP INTER II GROUP	\$100	BRING ON THE HEAT	POWER HOUSE DANCE
TOP ADV GROUP	\$300	WOMAN	POWER HOUSE DANCE
RUNNER UP ADV GROUP	\$100	VIBE	POWER HOUSE DANCE
MISS STANDING OVATION	\$50	VIENNA VAN MILL	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
MISS STANDING OVATION	\$50	MAGGIE PARENT	DANCE EXPERIENCE
TOD OD OUR WANDS FROM ENGAGE			
TOP GROUP AWARD FROM ENCORE:		ODONOFROD	DEALIMONT COCIETY DAYS
TOP BEG TO JUNIOR GROUP	Banner	SPONGEBOB	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
TOP INTER I TO ADV GROUP	Banner	TECHNOLOGIC	POWER HOUSE DANCE



EDMONTON 2019

RESULTS

BE DISCOVERED INTENSIVE SCHOLARSHIPS		AWARDED TO:	STUDIO:
SUMMER IN L.A INTENSIVE AT DISNEY	\$2000 USD	VIENNA VAN MILL	STARBOUND DANCE
SUMMER IN L.A SUPER STAR INTENSIVE	\$2000 USD	KRISTEN FARMER	POWER HOUSE DANCE
BROADWAY BOUND! NYC SUMMER INTENSIVE	\$2000 USD	ISABELLA PHAM	POWER HOUSE DANCE
BROADWAY BOUND! NYC TRIPLE THREAT INTENSIVE	\$2000 USD	JEFFREY NELNER	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
BROADWAY BOUND! NYC WINTER INTENSIVE	\$2000 USD	SYDNEY DOWNIE	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
HIP HOP INTENSIVE	\$2000 USD	NATHAN JENSEN	DANCE EXPERIENCE STUDIO
FLORIDA INTENSIVE AT DISNEY WORLD	\$2000 USD	ANNEKE JOHANNSON	POWER HOUSE DANCE
NYC THANKSGIVING PARADE INTENSIVE	\$1000 USD	MAYBELLENE MCDONALD	POWER HOUSE DANCE
TO THE POINTE 1/2 SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION:			
JUNIOR	\$300	KIERALYN TRAN	POWER HOUSE DANCE
INTERMEDIATE	\$450	AIDEN BAZYLINSKI	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
SENIOR	\$450	JASMINE LAMARRE	MARR MAC DANCE
EDGE SUMMER SCHOLARSHIPS:			
HALF SCHOLARSHIP	\$250	MONIQUE MATTIA	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
HALF SCHOLARSHIP	\$250	MELIZA MAROS	POWER HOUSE DANCE
FULL SCHOLARSHIP	\$500	MAGGIE PARENT	DANCE EXPERIENCE STUDIO

